College of Natural Science and Mathematics

APPROVED BUDGET:

Reid Adams Movements and Habitat Use of an $7,970.00
Arkansas Leviathan Inhabiting the
Fourche LaFave River

David Dussourd Microwave Visualization of Leaf $1,368.50
Alkaloids: Publication Costs

Vamsi Paruchuri Event Monitoring with Mobile Sensors $5,500.00
William Taylor Exploring the Role of Electron-Transfer $7,530.00

in Halide Abstraction Reactions by Gas-
Phase Metal lons

Weijiu Liu Modeling Calcium Uptake into Yeast $2,380.00
Cells
Donald Perry A Nanotech Investigation of the $2,895.72

Adsorption of Amino Acids on Silver

College of Fine Arts and Communication

Jackie Lamar Recording Project for Woodwind $2,725.00
Chamber Music

Reinaldo Morales Jr. Rock Art at Machu Picchu, Peru $3,992.00



College of Health and Behavioral Sciences

College of Liberal Arts

College of Education

Femina P. Varghese

Jennifer Brinegar

Tina A. Mankey

Michael S. Yoder

Brian Campbell

Teaching, Learning,
Technology Dept.

Shoudong Feng,
Mary H. Mosley

Employability of Offenders: Beliefs,
Perceptions, and Expectations for
Employment as Predictors of Parole
Behavior

An Extension and Expansion on Self-
Control Choices Using Running
Reinforcement in Rats

Involvement of Occupational Therapy in
Secondary Transition Planning

Micropolitan Arkansas: The
Contemporary Urban Geographies of
Small Cities in the Mid-South

Conserving Arkansas’s Agricultural
Heritage: Ozark Seed Saving Traditions
and Agricultural Biodiversity

Utilizing WebCT to Augment
Candidates’ Experiences: Video Case
Studies

Phonemic Awareness: How is it Related
to the Comprehension Ability of an
Elementary Grade Student?

Total Request:

Total Approved:

$7,552.63

$5,632.86

$2,787.88

$2,121.80

$2,632.10

$1,661.51

$1,250.00

$58,000

$58,000



